
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry

Kupittaan Keilahalli

Viikko 16, 6 sarjaa am (16.04.2015-19.04.2015)

Valvoja:TPS

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

1 Tammisto Eija TuWe B Turku 1106 23 146

2 Tammisto Leena TPS A Turku 1090 24 164

3 Rike Irja R-4 B Turku 1086 14 201

4 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1079 21 159

5 Mäkelä Eila R-4 B Turku 1056 20 158

6 Perämäki Jessica TuWe B Turku 1035 24 183

7 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1033 19 179

8 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1003 17 155

9 Vähä-Mäkilä Johanna TuUL B Turku 989 15 166

10 Kivikoski Heidi TuUL B Turku 986 18 170

11 Tenkamaa Eini Väri-Team D Turku 972 14 162

12 Vahlsten Ranja TKN C Turku 964 13 178

13 Simola Sinikka TKN C Turku 956 12 138

14 Simola Kaija R-4 C Turku 934 11 137

15 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 929 16 146

16 Kalasniemi Tiina PeKeTeam D Turku 929 18 185

17 Leimu Jaana TKN C Turku 926 15 162

18 Koponen Irmeli TKN D Turku 904 11 168

19 Artama Helena Väri-Team C Turku 900 10 146

20 Huoponen Päivi TuWe D Turku 865 12 143

21 Lainio Marja Väri-Team D Turku 732 5 119
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Viikko 16, 6 sarjaa am (16.04.2015-19.04.2015)

Valvoja:TPS

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja

1 Siltala Veijo TuTo A Turku 1217 31 210

2 Wilen Keijo TuWe A Turku 1167 27 193

3 Bagge Harri SC A Turku 1163 28 216

4 Murto Timo SC M Turku 1140 28 203

5 Murtomäki Eskil K-29 B Turku 1092 21 200

6 Rike Irja R-4 B Turku 1086 14 201

7 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 1079 21 159

8 Wiik Erkki TuWe A Turku 1072 16 167

9 Reunamo Jouko Ratas B Turku 1067 20 172

10 Simojoki Arto TuUL B Turku 1059 20 140

11 Mäkelä Eila R-4 B Turku 1056 20 158

12 Kautonen Kalevi Ratas A Turku 1043 20 170

13 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1033 19 179

14 Jalava Lasse SC A Turku 1031 20 154

15 Aarnio Arto TuTo B Turku 1026 21 146

16 Rostedt Aatos TuTo C Turku 1021 24 214

17 Nordblom Tero Ratas B Turku 1018 22 185

18 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1003 17 155

19 Bergström Harri SC B Turku 995 15 178

20 Mäkinen Markku TPS C Turku 989 14 143

21 Toivari Harry Ratas B Turku 987 15 168

22 Vahlsten Ranja TKN C Turku 964 13 178

23 Simola Sinikka TKN C Turku 956 12 138

24 Nikula Keijo Väri-Team C Turku 948 12 145

25 Kottonen Kalevi K-29 C Turku 943 13 137

26 Simola Kaija R-4 C Turku 934 11 137

27 Halme Matti TuUL C Turku 930 11 159

28 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 C Turku 929 16 146

29 Mikkola Matti PeKeTeam C Turku 929 14 176

30 Ek Raimo Väri-Team C Turku 909 15 142

31 Tiltti Taisto K-29 C Turku 907 18 144

32 Koponen Irmeli TKN D Turku 904 11 168

33 Artama Helena Väri-Team C Turku 900 10 146

34 Simojoki Jarmo TuUL B Turku 894 9 142

35 Äikäs Pentti K-29 C Turku 870 11 180

36 Kottonen Martti K-29 C Turku 854 10 145

37 Lainio Marja Väri-Team D Turku 732 5 119

38 Lainio Jaakko Väri-Team D Turku 671 3 111


